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Funding Source

A. Allotments received from DBM

101101 24,305,000.00 15,822,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040,127,000.00 24,305,000.00 0.0015,822,000.000.00 40,127,000.000.00Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

1 2022-01-11

104102 2,286,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,286,000.00 2,286,000.00 0.000.000.00 2,286,000.000.00Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587

2 2022-01-11

101101 0.00 (728,000.00) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(728,000.00) 0.00 0.00(728,000.00)0.00 (728,000.00)0.00Specific Budgets of National Government AgenciesSARO-BMB-B-22-00129593 2022-12-29

Sub-Total 26,591,000.00 15,094,000.00 0.00 0.00 41,685,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,591,000.00 15,094,000.00 0.00 41,685,000.000.00

B. Sub-allotments received from Central
Office/Regional Office

SARO-BMB-B-22-0002652 / PRC-CO-22-03-0051 2022-03-15 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0073,118.9373,118.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,118.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 73,118.93

SARO-BMB-B-22-0004376 / PRC-CO-22-06-0172 2022-05-27 Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00374,272.22374,272.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 374,272.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 374,272.22

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-11-102

3 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,680,000.000.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00 0.00 0.00 2,680,000.00

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-110

4 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,101,358.312,101,358.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,101,358.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,101,358.31

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-137

5 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001,025,000.000.00 1,025,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,025,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0010442 / PRC-CO-22-12-1426 2022-11-14 Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00181,839.84181,839.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 181,839.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 181,839.84

COMPREHENSIVE RELEASE PER ANNEX A AND A-1 OF
NBC NO. 587 / PRC-CO-22-12-156

7 2022-01-11 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00(3,735.41)(3,735.41) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,735.41) 0.00 0.00 0.00 (3,735.41)

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012987 / PRC-CO-22-12-1628 2022-12-29 Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00728,000.00728,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 728,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 728,000.00

SARO-BMB-B-22-0012620 / PRC-CO-22-12-1779 2022-12-28 For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00795,621.06795,621.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 795,621.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 795,621.06

Sub-Total 4,250,474.95 3,705,000.00 0.00 0.00 7,955,474.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,250,474.95 3,705,000.00 0.00 7,955,474.950.00

30,841,474.95 18,799,000.00 0.00 0.00 49,640,474.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 49,640,474.950.000.0030,841,474.95 18,799,000.00Total Allotments

Summary by Funding Source Code:

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 101101 0.00 0.000.00 45,929,622.90 0.00 0.000.00 0.0027,130,622.90 0.00 45,929,622.900.00 27,130,622.90 18,799,000.0018,799,000.00

Pension and Gratuity Fund 101407 0.00 0.000.00 447,391.15 0.00 0.000.00 0.00447,391.15 0.00 447,391.150.00 447,391.15 0.000.00

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 104102 0.00 0.000.00 2,467,839.84 0.00 0.000.00 0.002,467,839.84 0.00 2,467,839.840.00 2,467,839.84 0.000.00

For payment of Personnel Benefits 105462 0.00 0.000.00 795,621.06 0.00 0.000.00 0.00795,621.06 0.00 795,621.060.00 795,621.06 0.000.00

KRISTINA CASSANDRA A. CARAG

BUDGET OFFICER

2023-01-20 18:30:26

Certified Correct:

CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER

2023-01-20 18:45:00

JUAN G. ALILAM, JR.

Recommending Approval:

2023-01-23 12:47:02

Approved By:

RODRIGO F. BALAQUI, JR.

REGIONAL DIRECTOR

Date: Date:Date: Date:

IVAN MARK B. CARANGUIAN

2023-01-20 18:30:26

Certified Correct:

REGIONAL ACCOUNTANT

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 23/01/2023 12:47  version.FAR1B.1.3 ; Status : SUBMITTED 1


